IPADEL
7038
CARATTERISTICHE / MAIN FEATURES
IK 08
EN / IEC
60598-1
RG0/RG1
IP 66

60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
200
400
600
800
1000 cd/klm
200
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
Ottica
Lenti bi-asimmetriche in PMMA ad alto rendimento.
Optic
Bi-asymmetric beam in high performance PMMA lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7038PD4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 9904 124 D1
7038PD4120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 14572 121 D1
7038PD4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 15288 118 D1
7038PD4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 18461 123 D1
7038PD4175GL 175 4000K - CRI>80 20699 118 D1
7038PD4185GL 185 4000K - CRI>80 21634 117 D1
7038PD4190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 21943 115 D1
7038PD4260GL 260 4000K - CRI>80 29773 115 D2
A
(mm)
B
(mm)